## SENECA VALLEY NORTH SOFTBALL

## Spring registration Is open!

The Seneca Valley North Athletic Association (SVNAA) aims to provide a safe, family-oriented athletic opportunity that allows all participants to enjoy access to high-quality baseball and softball facilities while receiving positive and progressive instruction in a manner that is consistent with the morals and ethics of the community. Instructional slow-pitch play rules are from the Greater Pittsburgh Girls Softball League.

## LEAGUE INFORMATION

8 & Under	7-8
10 & Under Fast Pitch	9-10
12 & Under Fast Pitch	11-12
15 & Under Fast Pitch	13-15
18 & Under Fast Pitch	16-18

Registration

WWW.SVNAA.ORG

Registration ends March 14.

Follow our social media:

SVNAA Baseball/Softball

svnorth.baseball.softball 凹

THIS IS NOT SPONSORED BY SENECA VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT.

ASSD